Excellent/Master

Master Preferred

4003 Porter
4001 Magic
4002 Pictsie

Master

8004 Zeeta
8005 Fi
8002 Bric

Excellent Preferred

8006 Olive

Art Brest

04 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

Norwich Terrier
Norwich Terrier

Russell Terrier

08 inch

Course Yardage:

Terry Tonjes
Patty Fornelli
Beverly Morgan Lewis

Course Yardage:

Gail Holloway
Patty Fornelli
Vicke Casey

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Juanita Weldon

Course Time:

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific
Friday, September 21, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:56:55 NQ [ L O 0 2 0 0 0 O
0:63:61 NQ L i O 0 0 0 1 O
0:69:66 NQ [ L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
173 Course Time:
FAUL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:55:06 100 ] 18 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:57:98 100 ¥ 2nd ] 16 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:42:14 NO L N O 0 0 0 1 O
173 Course Time:
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T E
No Time NO [T o O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Irish Setter Club of the Pacific

eemenrastel ] Art Brest Friday, September 21, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 176 Course Time: 72
Master Preferred 12 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
12007 Zachary Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin ABSENT ! O O O 0 O o o
12013 Dusty Shetland Sheepdog Gail Gomes 0:43:58 NO [] O O 0 1 1 0 1 0
Course Yardage: —173 Course Time: —69
Master 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
12005 Kenji Shetland Sheepdog Kim Shimizu 0:38:89 100 st L LT 30 0O 0 0O O 0 O
12004 Mazie Miniature American Shepherd Diane Keitz 0:39:69 100 2nd [ 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
12009 Janie Poodle Ceci Martinez 0:42:12 100 3rd ] 26 0O 0 0O O 0 O
12001 Storm Shetland Sheepdog Gail Gomes 0:49:22 100 4th 19 O 0 0 0O 0 O
12010 Cava Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Beam 0:44:97 NQ [ o O 0 0 0 1 O
12006 Sutter Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen 0:46:51 NQ [ o 0 2 1 0 3 0
12008 Rosie Pumi Ann Hodges 0:48:05 NO L i 0O 0 0 0 1 0O
12012 Fry All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gail Holloway 0:63:52 NO L] 0 O 0 0 4 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Master

16011
16021
16003
16013
16001
16026
16016

Master

16018
16014
16006
16010
16028
16009
16012
16007
16020
16004

Preferred

Jazz
Makai
Elsie
Lennon
Glimmer
Nikki
Reba

Patrick
Apache Moo
Puma

Buffy

Kobe

Coco

Andie
Yoshio
Joey

Cal

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific

R . Friday, September 21, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: __ 178 courseTime: 67

16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

Australian Shepherd Kathleen Murphy 0:47:05 100 1st [ 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr John Tarby 0:49:12 100 2nd [ [ 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Golden Retriever Ann Brown 0:52:84 100 3rd [ 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
Golden Retriever Patti Kostakis 0:53:04 100 4th [ 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Golden Retriever Kevin Anderson 0:55:08 100 [] 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
Australian Shepherd Dorothea Verplancken 0:61:97 NO E 1 0 1 0 0 2 0
Labrador Retriever Erna Slingland 0:77:96 NO Q OO 30 0 2 0 1 0

Course Yardage: __ 176  courseTime: 67

16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin 0:39:48 100 1st [ 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Border Collie Nick Duncan 0:44:71 100 2nd [ 22 0o o0 o0 o o0 o
Pumi Marla Marlow 0:44:91 100 ad L LT 22 0O 0 0 0O 0 O
Miniature American Shepherd Linda Ng 0:46:56 100 4h L O 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chinese Shar-Pei Marla Marlow 0:53:38 100 O a3 0O 0 0 O 0 O
ltalian Greyhound Greg & Jennifer Behre 0:55:60 100 [] 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
Australian Shepherd Janet Catalano 0:46:94 NQ Q o 6o 1 1 0 1 O
Shiba Inu Peter Chuck 0:50:42 NQ L L O 0O 0 0 0 1 0O
Shetland Sheepdog Marlene Larson 0:61:48 NO L] N 0 0 1 0 2 1
Shetland Sheepdog Gladys Pedigo 0:62:24 NO LI OO 0 0 0 O 1 ©
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Judy A Estebez 0:73:46 NO [ OO 18 2 1 0 1 0

16019

Wabi Sabi

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Master Preferred

20028
20015
20010

Master

20021
20019
20018
20033
20012
20029
20005
20008
20011
20017
20007
20031
20032
20004
20014

Kyna
Beamish

Summer

Rae
Carly
Nate
Torque
Shine
Hallie
Louis
Kirk
Rikki
Cutter
Tucker
Sully
TiVo
Sadie
Liz

Art Brest

20 inch

American Foxhound
Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Course Yardage:

Candy Gaiser
Samantha Dillard
Robin Cohen

Course Yardage:

Pat White
Karen Johnson
Katie McCormick
Ann Hodges
Julia O'Rourke
Ann Brown

Pin Pin Wong
Channan Fosty
Jean Schafer
John Schlegel
Larry Rich
Sarah Anger
Cindy Macklin
Cynthia Hult
Sue Alton

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific

Friday, September 21, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

178

Course Time: 71

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:52:88 100 1st L LI 18 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:07 100 2nd 01 L1 17 0O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L OO 0O 0 0O O 0 O

Course Time: 62

FAUI TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:37:89 100 1st L1 24 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:84 100 2nd ) LI 21 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:43:91 100 ard L1 LT 18 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:46:48 100 4th ) 15 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:08 100 Ll 14 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:30 100 o 6 0O 0 0 0O 0 O
ABSENT [ O 0O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L O O 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NOQ L) L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO [T o O 0 0 0O 0 O
0:38:89 NOQ L) L O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
0:45:18 NQ L N 0O 2 1 0 0 O
0:51:82 NQ [ O 0o 1 1 0 2 0
0:53:92 NQ [ O 0o 1 1 0 0 O
0:70:59 NQ [ O 24 2 2 2 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Excellent

20027 Reese
20026 Kelly

Master

24005 Punch
24002 Bling
24006 Ven
24004 Solo
24003 Chloe
24001 Z

Art Brest

20 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Pam Flanagan

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Collie

Irish Setter

German Shepherd Dog

Susan Dickerson

Course Yardage:

Edwina Ryska
Wende Call
Destiny Lytle
Julia O'Rourke
Pam Warner

Destiny Lytle

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:59:30 NO L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:62:82 NO L

178

Course Time:

Time Score Q

66

[
[

[
[

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific
Friday, September 21, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:44:52 100 1st
0:46:42 NOQ L)
0:50:60 NOQ L)
0:51:22 Nogi
0:69:82 NQ [
0:81:45 NQ [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

OO 0o
OO 0o

[]

21

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E

0 1 1 0 O

o 2 2 0 0 O
FAULTS |

R w T F E

0O 0o O o o0 o
0o 0o 1 0 0 oO
0O 1 0 oO 1 0
o 1 2 O 1 0
9 1 0 O 1 0
45 2 2 0 2 O



Irish Setter Club of the Pacific

Premier Art Brest Friday, September 21, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Premier Preferred 04 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

4005 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis No Time NOQ U] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0
4002 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis No Time NO L] N 0 0 0 0 0 0
Premier 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

12010 Cava Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Beam 0:48:17 100 1st [] 0 0 0 0 0
12004 Mazie Miniature American Shepherd Diane Keitz No Time NQ L L O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Premier Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
16011 Jazz Australian Shepherd Kathleen Murphy 0:46:38 NO [] L0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Premier 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16018 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin 0:40:84 100 1st L 0O 0 0 O 0 O
16020 Joey Shetland Sheepdog Marlene Larson 0:56:37 100 2nd L0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16014 Apache Moo Border Collie Nick Duncan 0:48:81 NQ U . 0o 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier Preferred

20028 Kyna

Premier

20007 Tucker
20005 Louis
20008 Kirk
20018 Nate
20019 Carly
20032 TiVo

Premier

24005 Punch
24006 Ven

Art Brest

20 inch

American Foxhound

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

24 inch

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Candy Gaiser

Larry Rich

Pin Pin Wong
Channan Fosty
Katie McCormick
Karen Johnson

Cindy Macklin

Edwina Ryska
Destiny Lytle

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NO LI O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT [ OO
ABSENT [ O O
ABSENT [ OO
No Time NOQ L) 0 O
0:46:41 NQ L[] O O
0:52:29 NQ [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:45:04 NO L) OO
0:49:49 NO L] [ O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific
Friday, September 21, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 1 0 1 0



